
Pos 

 

160 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

190 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

19 
54 

7 
9 

25 
24 

134 
271 

2 
11 
10 

8 
57 
88 

56 
93 

193 
79 
23 

Name 

Alessandro ZANCA 
Alessandro SGROMO 
Soma GORBE 
Biagio MICELI 
Mattia MARTELLA 
Francesco SABELLICO 
Leonardo GIALLINI 
Joseph CAPPELLO 
Luca MANENTI 
Marco COMO 
Andrea PATIMO 

Andrea GIOMBINI 
Leonardo BATTAGLINI 
Daniel DA LIO 

Nicola BERNABÈ 
Niccolò PADOVAN 
Alessio CHESSA 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Guglielmo BRUNO 

Class 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

160 

190 

190 

190 

190 

190 

Club 

Nuovo Mc R. Pasolini 
Cmv 

Angeli 
Colleferro T. Piccirill 
Colleferro T. Piccirill 
Morena 
Morena 
Angeli 
Mully Racing 
Morena 

Colleferro T. Piccirill 
Morena 
Cmv 

Cmv 
Morena 
Grosseto 
Morena 
Cmv 

Total Tm 

6:43.483 
6:46.346 
6:46.496 
6:51.459 
6:51.643 
6:52.288 
6:58.285 
6:59.059 
7:04.799 
7:09.747 
7:12.251 

3:04.867 
3:05.322 

6:25.125 
6:27.486 
6:27.996 
6:33.678 
6:42.611 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

3 
3 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Gap 

2.863 
0.150 
4.963 
0.184 
0.645 
5.997 
0.774 
5.740 
4.948 
2.504 

2.361 
0.510 
5.682 
8.933 

Diff 

2.863 
3.013 
7.976 
8.160 
8.805 

14.802 
15.576 
21.316 
26.264 
28.768 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

2.361 
2.871 
8.553 

17.486 

Model/Engine 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.361 

Avg. Speed 

107,311 

Best Lap Tm 

54.648 

Best Speed 

108,037 

Best Lap by 

56 - Nicola BERNABÈ 
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1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO CIV 
OHVALE 160/190 

GARA 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:53:16 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 

30/04/2017 13:40 


